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YGP seriesroller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor DALMS

L R Generalintroduction

YGPRIBEALIMAER MR L ENINEEYCRI =R L ANVNEM £, FRE
SURESEE . BMAVESSMERER, THASTUFNAZMERES XERRERITH.
ZARSBEHNEHEN K. VIHBES. AETE, BEETERZENZERE, BE
BTFMEEMNMIEREN TIERE.

YGR I B EES AHLI12~225, IHiEHEH8~240Nm, TIEES~80HZ; mMYGPHR
SR HALES AH112~400, HEEEEH7~2400Nm, TIFSEE1~100HZ, Al EERHHR
R A EE IR F.

YGP series roller way frenquency control 3-Phase motor is designed on the base of the
YG series electric motor by increasing range of the regulation scope, extend the frame
size and the output degree, and this series is specially designed for driving the roller with
the frequency invert in the field of the metallurgy industry.This series of motor posses the
excellent capability for overload, machine force and widely range of regulation
speeds,and this suited for carrying rollers both under constant and bi-directional rotation
transmission with frequently starting and re-starting.

Frame size of YG Series motor are H112~225, output torque 8~240Nm, regulation range:
5~80HZ; Frame size for YGP series electric motor are H112~400, output torque 7~2400Nm,
regulation range 1~ 100HZ, and thus it can drive the roller directly by starting with big
torque and low speeds.
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YGP seriesroller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor

|| EEiMAE  Keyfeatures

1. FERE380V, FEMNKSOHZ, WARIEFEMERE. SN, 0: 380V.15HZ,
660V.20HZ% ;

2. BEINILIREELI~100HZ, 1~50HZA1EEHEIFE, 50~100HZAEIHHRIFE. AT
MIREZEHETMEH;

3. B ATESI~SOT R TiE1T. BIERFPINE ASIELTEH THINE, NHHA
J=bviiil: Nt

4. BIINBEZFRAHE, BHIFELR NP4, AL RIPS5. IP56. IP65; 477
AIC410 (REBERAH) ;

5. BEABNE: H112~225M\ & EmE, ENEZLZM; H250~4007% 3 1% i v 41 BE TR

#Bo

1,Rated voltage 380V, rated frequency 50HZ. Special voltage and frequency can be
arranged when ordering, such as 380V 15HZ, 660V 20HZ,etc.

2,Regulation rang 1~100HZ,constant torque regulation range 1~50, constant output
regulationrange 50~100HZ,special requirement can be meetwhen ordering.

3,The motor works under working mode S1~ S9.0Output data in the data table are
continous service duty S1.

4,Insulation degree H, protection degree IP54, other degree of
protectionlP55,IP56,IP65 are also available, the cooling method IC410(Self surface
cooling).

5,Position of terminal box: On the left from the driving end of the shaft for frame size
H112~225,for frame size H250~400 the terminal-box on top of the non-driving end.

D SRR Structure and mounting

REE=MREEX, HHEREK:

B3: MUEWIEM, WELLS (H112~400)

BS: MUELKA, WEA Mm% (H112~225)

B35: MEFEMA, immA Mgk (H112~400)

RV RER RSBmO BHEE%.

There are three constructional arrangements,all are horizontal arrangements:
B3: Farme with feet, without flange on the endshield.

B5: Frame without feet,with flange on the endshield.

B35: Frame with feet,with flange on the endshield.

Motor can be fitted with optical encoder and eletronmagnetic brake, etc.
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YGP series roller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor 2abme

D B AR#IE  Technical parameter

%*9-1 Table 9-1

AR AR
HER IR HEHIE

Rated Rated Rated
Output current output
torque
kw N-M i kg - m?

YGP112L1-4 1.1 2.5 7.3 1450 0.0112 57
YGP112L2-4 1.5 3 10 1450 0.0166 66
YGP132M1-4 2.2 4.5 14.5 1450 0.0251 90
YGP132M2-4 3 6 20 1450 0.0333 98
YGP160S1-4 4 8 26.2 1460 0.0646 131
YGP160S2-4 5.5 11 36 1460 0.0841 142
YGP160L1-4 7.5 14.5 49.1 1460 0.114 172
YGP160L2-4 9 17 59 1465 0.139 190
YGP180L1-4 11 20.5 71.7 1465 0.158 229
YGP180L2-4 15 28 97.8 1470 0.175 252
YGP200L1-4 18.5 33.5 120 1470 0.263 302
YGP200L2-4 22 40 142.7 1475 1.5~2.2 0.3 337
YGP225M1-4 25 44.5 162 1475 1.5~2.2 (1HZ) (1H2) 0.469 410
YGP225M2-4 30 54.5 194 1475 0.495 445
YGP250M-4 37 65.5 239 1480 0.66 500
YGP280L1-4 45 79 290 1485 1.46 700
YGP280L2-4 55 96 355 1485 1.825 800
YGP280L3-4 75 129 484 1485 2.19 1000
YGP315L1-4 90 154 579 1490 4.13 1098
YGP315L2-4 110 188 708 1490 4.94 1165
YGP355M1-4 132 224 846 1490 7.53 1200
YGP355M2-4 160 275 1025 1490 7.72 1500
YGP400L1-4 200 350 1279 1494 11 2000
YGP400L2-4 250 440 1604 1494 13.5 2300
YGP112L1-6 0.75 2 7.4 965 0.0112 57
YGP112L2-6 1.1 2.7 11 965 0.0166 66
YGP132M1-6 1.5 3.4 15 965 0.0251 90
YGP132M2-6 2.2 4.8 22 965 0.0333 98
YGP160S1-6 3 6.5 29.5 970 0.0646 131
YGP160S2-6 4 8.5 39.4 970 0.0841 142
YGP160L1-6 5.5 11.5 54 970 0.114 172
YGP160L2-6 7.5 15 73.5 975 0.139 190
YGP180L1-6 9 17.5 88.1 975 0.158 229
YGP180L2-6 11 21.5 107.8 975 0.175 252
YGP200L1-6 15 28.5 147 975 0.263 302
YGP200L2-6 18.5 34 181 975 0.3 337
YGP225M1-6 22 40 215 975 1.5~2.0 (1HZ) 3.8 (50H2) 0.469 410
YGP225M2-6 25 46 245 975 0.469 445
YGP250M-6 30 54.5 292 980 0.66 500
YGP280L1-6 37 67 359 985 1.46 700
YGP280L2-6 45 81 436 980 1.825 800
YGP280L3-6 55 97 533 985 2.19 1000
YGP315L1-6 75 134 724 990 4.13 1098
YGP315L2-6 90 162 868 990 4.94 1165
YGP355M1-6 110 197 1061 990 7.53 1200
YGP355M2-6 132 235 1273 990 7.72 1500
YGP400L1-6 160 290 1537 990 11 2000
YGP400L2-6 200 360 1922 990 13.5 2300
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] mAsE

YGP112L1-8
YGP112L2-8
YGP132M1-8
YGP132M2-8
YGP160S1-8
YGP160S2-8
YGP160L1-8
YGP160L2-8
YGP180L1-8
YGP180L2-8
YGP200L1-8
YGP200L2-8
YGP225M1-8
YGP225M2-8
YGP250M-8
YGP280L1-8
YGP280L2-8
YGP280L3-8
YGP315L1-8
YGP315L2-8
YGP355M1-8
YGP355M2-8
YGP400L1-8
YGP400L2-8
YGP132M1-10
YGP132M2-10
YGP160S1-10
YGP160S2-10
YGP160L1-10
YGP160L2-10
YGP180L1-10
YGP180L2-10
YGP200L1-10
YGP200L2-10
YGP225M1-10
YGP225M2-10
YGP250M-10
YGP280L1-10
YGP280L2-10
YGP280L3-10
YGP315L1-10
YGP315L2-10
YGP355M1-10
YGP355M2-10
YGP400L1-10

YGP400L2-10

Technical data

BETNE | SERR
Rated Rated
Output current

kw
0.55 1.6
0.75 2
1.1 3.2
1.5 4.3
2.2 5.5
3 7
4 9.5
5.5 13
7.5 17
9 20
11 25
15 30
18.5 38
22 45
25 49
30 60
37 72
45 87
55 96
75 142
90 168
110 210
132 260
160 320
0.75 2.5
1.1 4
1.5 5
2.2 7.2
3 9.8
4 12
5.5 14
7.5 19
9 23
11 26
15 34
18.5 41
22 48
25 54
30 67
37 7
45 92
55 114
75 165
90 185
110 215
132 265

MERE

Rated
output
torque

14.5

30
39.5
52.7
72.5

98
117.7
143
185
240
286
325
390
481
585
710
968
1161
1419
1692
2051
12.4

18
24.6

36
49.2

66

90

122.4
147
176
245
302
359
405
486
599
728
890
1204
1445
1767

2120

bictadidid
HER IR

1.5-2.2
(1HZ)

1.5~2.0 (1H2)

3.8

&9-2

BA¥E
BER R

(50H2)

DALMO

Table 9-2

Lzl

of inertia
kg - m?
0.0112 57
0.0166 66
0.0251 90
0.0333 98
0.0646 131
0.0841 142
0.114 172
0.139 190
0.237 229
0.294 252
0.36 302
0.509 337
0.547 410
0.623 445
0.834 500
1.65 700
2.06 800
2.48 1000
5.45 1098
6.12 1165
9 1300
11 1500
18.8 2000
23 2300
0.0251 90
0.0333 98
0.0646 131
0.0841 142
0.114 172
0.139 190
0.237 229
0.294 252
0.36 302
0.509 337
0.547 410
0.623 445
0.834 500
1.65 700
2.06 800
2.48 1000
5.45 1098
6.12 1165
9 1300
11 1500
18.8 2000
23 2300
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YGP seriesroller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor DALMS

|| #A%3E Technicaldata
#9-3 Table9-3

. . HBEEEEE BARE e

VEMR | SRR | MERE | SUEks &
BEDNR | SIEBER | kL | e R T - BBEE

Rated Rated GEIC) Moment
output . .

of inertia

torque Locked torque | Maxtorque

Rated torque Rated torque

Output current

N-M kg - m?

YGP132M1-12 0.55 2.5 10.8 485 0.0251 90

YGP132M2-12 0.75 3.5 14.8 485 0.0333 98

YGP160S1-12 1.1 5 21.7 485 0.0646 131
YGP160S2-12 1.5 6.3 29.5 485 0.0841 142
YGP160L1-12 2.2 8.8 43.3 485 0.114 172
YGP160L2-12 3 12 59 485 0.139 190
YGP180L1-12 4 13.5 79 485 0.237 229
YGP180L2-12 5.5 17 108.5 485 0.294 252
YGP200L1-12 7.5 23 148 485 0.36 302
YGP200L2-12 9 25 177 485 0.509 337
YGP225M1-12 11 30 217 485 36 (50H2) 0.547 410
YGP225M2-12 15 42 295 485 0.623 445
YGP250M-12 18.5 47.5 361 490 0.834 500
YGP280L1-12 22 54 429 490 1.65 700
YGP280L2-12 25 62 487 490 2.06 800
YGP280L3-12 30 70 585 490 2.48 1000
YGP315L1-12 37 88 721 490 5.45 1098
YGP315L2-12 45 105 877 490 6.12 1165
YGP355M1-12 55 130 1062 495 9 1300
YGP355M2-12 75 175 1448 495 11 1500
YGP400L1-12 90 185 1738 495 1.5-2.0 (1H2) 18.8 2000
YGP400L2-12 110 220 2124 495 23 2300
YGP160S1-16 0.75 4.5 19.9 360 0.0646 131
YGP160S2-10 1.1 6.5 29.2 360 0.0841 142
YGP160L1-16 1.5 9 39.7 360 0.114 172
YGP160L2-16 2.2 12 54.2 360 0.139 190
YGP180L1-16 3 16 78.5 365 0.237 229
YGP180L2-16 4 20 105 365 0.294 252
YGP200L1-16 5.5 26 144 365 0.36 302
YGP200L2-16 7.5 31 196 365 0.509 337
YGP225M1-16 9 36 236 365 0.547 410
YGP225M2-16 11 42 288 365 30 (50H2) 0.623 445
YGP250M-16 15 48 393 365 0.834 500
YGP280L1-16 18.5 60 484 365 1.65 700
YGP280L2-16 22 68 576 365 2.06 800
YGP280L3-16 25 80 654 365 2.48 1000
YGP315L1-16 30 99 785 365 5.45 1098
YGP315L2-16 37 120 968 365 6.12 1165
YGP355M1-16 45 142 1162 370 9 1300
YGP355M2-16 55 165 1420 370 11 1500
YGP400L1-16 75 190 1936 370 18.8 2000
YGP400L2-16 90 210 2323 370 23 2300
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YGP seriesroller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor DALMO

|| B3WSNEREHER(3%10) B3 structure and mounting dimensions(Table 10)
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YGP250-400
AE —
YGP112-225
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AB
*10 Table10
M EE= Z 4 R~f Mounting dimensions SMEZ R ~F Outline dimensions
Frame No.| A B C D E F G |GD| H K AB | AD | AE BB | HA | HD L
1121 190| 159| 70 32 80 | 10 27 8 112 1 235 | 205 | 240 | 200 | 18 | 235 | 445
132M 216 178 89 38 33 132 265 | 220 | 265 | 220 | 22 | 270 | 500
160S 243 565
254 108 48 14 14251 9 | 160 315 | 245 | 315 320
160L 254 110 15 316 - 685
180L 279|279 121 55 16 | 49 | 10 | 180 360 | 290 | 365 | 325 365 | 730
200L 318) 305] 133 65 18 | 58 | 11 | 200 19 415 | 320 | 420 | 365 415 | 780
225M 356 | 311 149 225 465 | 345 | 470 | 395 465 | 840
75 140| 20 |67.5] 12 35
250M 406 | 3491 168 250 04 490 - 490 | 458 620 | 900
280L 45715001 190 80 22 | 71 14 280 560 - 560 | 705 | 38 | 720 | 1100
315L 508 560 216 90 170 25 | 81 315 08 640 - 640 | 770 40 790 | 1200
355M 610 2541 110 |210| 28 | 100] 16 | 355 740 - 740 | 700 860 | 1300
400L 686| 710| 280 130 |250| 32 | 119] 18 | 400| 35 | 850 - 7751 915 | 55 | 960 | 1400
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YGP seriesroller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor RO

D BSEIANE R Z#R~F(5811)  B5 structure and mounting dimensions(Table 11)
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D
*11 Table11l
HES ZF R~ Mounting dimensions 4ME2 R~ Outline dimensions
FrameNo.|  p E F G|leD| M| N PlR| s | 1T |AE|AaD| HF]| L
112L 32 27 215 180 250 240 | 205 | 235 | 445
80 10 8 15 4.0
132M 38 33 265| 230 300 265 | 220 | 280 | 500
160S 565
48 14 42,51 9 315 | 245 | 335
160L 110 300| 250 3501 O 685
180L 55 16 49 | 10 19 5.0 365 | 290 | 360 | 730
200L 65 18 58 | 11 420 | 320 | 455 | 780
140 400| 350 450
225M 75 20 67.5] 12 470 | 345 | 460 | 840
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YGP seriesroller-way adjustable frequency and speed 3-Phase motor Sl

D B35 AN K TR~ (5FR12) B35 structure and mounting dimensions(Table 12)

YGP112-180 L
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) - ]
= @ P = = |=
& - B sl B
- 1 HH L=
- [ i —
Rl
K B C E
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— 225° YGP200-400
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*12 Table12
MES Z# R~f Mounting dimensions SMEZR <) Outline dimensions
Frame | A B C D E|F|G|GD|H|K|M N P|IR|S|T|AB|AD| AE| BB | HA| HD | LA L
112L [190|159| 70 | 32 27 112 215| 180 | 250 235|205 240|200 18 | 235 445
80| 10— 8 112 1514.0
132M | 216 178 89 | 38 33 132 265| 230 |300 265|220 265|220 22 | 270 15 500
160S 243 565
254 108 | 48 14 | 43| 9 [ 160 315 | 245 | 315 320
160L 254 110 15| 300| 250 (350 316 - 685
180L [ 279|279 121| 55 16 | 49 | 10 | 180 360 | 290 | 365 | 325 365(| 18 | 730
200L |[318|305(133| 65 18 | 58 | 11 | 200 1915.0] 415 | 320 | 420 | 365 415( 20 | 780
19]400| 350 (450 O
225M | 356|311 149 225 465 | 345 | 470 | 395 465 | 22 | 840
75 [140( 20 | 68 | 12 35
250M | 406|349 | 168 250 490 | - |490| 458 620 900
241500| 450 |550 24
280L |[457|500(190( 80 22|71 1 280 560 - |560]|705| 38 | 720 1100
315L | 508 560 216 90 |[170| 25| 81 315 28 600| 550 |660 640 - |640| 770 20 790 26 | 1200
355M | 610 254 | 110 |210| 28 [ 100 16 | 355 241 6 | 740| - | 740|700 860 1300
740| 680 |800 28
400L [686]710(280] 130 |[250( 32 |119| 18 |400| 35 850 - |775]915| 55 | 960 1400
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